©
J Flow Controls   | 4665 Interstate Drive | Cincinnati, OH 45246 | 513-330-6354 | www.jflowcontrols.com
•  DELRIN / PEEK
•  CF8M / WCB
•  CRN # Available
OPTIONS
•  Body and End Caps High Quality Investment Cast
•  Available in Stainless Steel and Carbon Steel

•  3000 PSI (WOG)
DESCRIPTION
HOW TO ORDER Example: 100-FSLD3933FPGGDEFPTNANA
025 1/4" 100 1" FSLD39 2 WCB 3 CF8M FP Full Port GG Graphite
038 3/8" 125 1-1/4" 3 CF8M
050 1/2" 150 1-1/2"
075 3/4" 200 2"
PACKING / BODY
SEAL MATERIAL
VALVE SIZE
PRODUCT
SERIES
BODY
MATERIAL
BALL/STEM
MATERIAL
PORT
DE DELRIN FPT Female NPT NA Standard NA Standard
DV DEVLON
PK PEEK
SEAT MATERIAL END CONNECTIONS
MATERIAL
OPTIONS
DESIGN OPTIONS
For PEEK Seats, consult factory on delivery.
Page 2
FSLD3900 Series Valves
110117
While the information and specifications contained in this literature are believed to be accurate, they are supplied for informative purposes only and
should not be considered certified or a guarantee of satisfactory results.  Nothing contained herein is to be construed as a warranty or guarantee,
express or implied, regarding any matter with respect to this product.  Because J Flow Controls is continually improving and upgrading its product
design, the specifications, dimensions and information contained herein are subject to change without notice.
3300
3000
2700
2400
2100
1800
1500
1200
900
600
300
0-20
0 100
200
300
400
500
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 (
p
si
)
OTEMPERATURE ( F)
Saturated Steam Curve
DELVON
PEEK
PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE CHART
DIMENSIONS (in)MATERIALS LIST
SIZE d L W H
1/4" 0.45 3.00 5.04 2.36
3/8" 0.50 3.00 5.04 2.36